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Navy Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER LEEB Christopher (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,4 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 12:31 12:48
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Junior Alpine Female  

1 121 BUTLER Lucy 25.23 26.40 51.63

2 125 PEDEN Zara 29.90 30.83 1:00.73 9.10

3 122 PERPOLI Ava 30.81 31.48 1:02.29 10.66

4 126 LANE Charlotte 39.75 38.21 1:17.96 26.33

5 161 LANE Charlie 41.36 43.82 1:25.18 33.55

  Junior Alpine Male  

1 136 LANE Jack 32.92 33.19 1:06.11

2 134 ROSS Felix 36.64 35.39 1:12.03 5.92

3 133 WILLIE Nico 39.51 38.30 1:17.81 11.70

  Open Alpine Female  

1 116 BUTLER Alice 22.30 22.54 44.84

2 117 SWEENEY Julia 26.04 26.29 52.33 7.49

3 118 RICH Saffron 26.03 26.37 52.40 7.56

4 120 MIONI Olivia 33.22 32.81 1:06.03 21.19

5 119 FALCONER Kate 34.19 33.77 1:07.96 23.12

  Open Alpine Male  

1 128 RICH Bowie 22.84 22.27 45.11

2 130 PEDEN Callum 23.48 23.46 46.94 1.83
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3 127 MIONI Tristan 24.28 23.98 48.26 3.15

4 131 HERON Henry 24.30 25.33 49.63 4.52

5 132 PERPOLI Dylan 32.50 31.34 1:03.84 18.73

  Veteran Alpine Female  

1 158 PEDEN Fiona 27.97 27.78 55.75

2 162 POLIS Adelaide 34.87 32.99 1:07.86 12.11

3 159 FALCONER Julie 38.72 39.91 1:18.63 22.88

4 160 BUCKLEY Sandra 46.03 41.74 1:27.77 32.02

  Veteran Alpine Male  

1 152 PERPOLI Gianpaul 23.41 23.21 46.62

2 146 RIDGWAY Phil 23.33 23.54 46.87 0.25

3 153 MIONI Peter 24.59 24.59 49.18 2.56

4 139 MOODY Duncan 25.74 25.85 51.59 4.97

5 142 RICH Michael 26.23 25.60 51.83 5.21

6 154 LETT Darrell 26.58 26.05 52.63 6.01

7 150 WILLIE Ben 26.90 26.72 53.62 7.00

8 141 BUTLER Jeremy 27.73 27.16 54.89 8.27

9 143 BUCKLEY Trevor 30.73 29.25 59.98 13.36

10 140 WILLIAMS Greg 30.89 29.63 1:00.52 13.90

11 145 LANE Sam 30.51 30.42 1:00.93 14.31

12 148 CHEETHAM Nick 30.95 30.56 1:01.51 14.89

13 147 HILLS Adrian 31.46 30.34 1:01.80 15.18

14 149 ROSS Ben 33.34 31.74 1:05.08 18.46

  Open Snowboard Male  

1 111 POLIS Banjo 36.29 35.62 1:11.91

2 112 PEDEN Grant 40.30 35.03 1:15.33 3.42

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

113 GOODSON Ian

114 O'GRADY Patrick

115 O'GRADY Hannah

124 WILLIE Zoe

129 BIER Aidan

135 BRUCH Toby

137 CHEETHAM Max

138 CHEETHAM Hugo

144 BRUCH David

151 DURRANT Ben

155 CHERRY Rebecca

156 CHEETHAM Ania
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163 WESTHORPE Kerryn

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

123 HILLS Isabel 45.19 Gate 5

157 TENNI Anne-Marie 31.04 Gate 3

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

113 GOODSON Ian

114 O'GRADY Patrick

115 O'GRADY Hannah

124 WILLIE Zoe

129 BIER Aidan

135 BRUCH Toby

137 CHEETHAM Max

138 CHEETHAM Hugo

144 BRUCH David

151 DURRANT Ben

155 CHERRY Rebecca

156 CHEETHAM Ania

163 WESTHORPE Kerryn

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 116 BUTLER Alice Open Alp F 22.30 22.54 44.84

2 121 BUTLER Lucy Junior Alp F 25.23 26.40 51.63 6.79

3 117 SWEENEY Julia Open Alp F 26.04 26.29 52.33 7.49

4 118 RICH Saffron Open Alp F 26.03 26.37 52.40 7.56

5 158 PEDEN Fiona Veteran Alp F 27.97 27.78 55.75 10.91

6 125 PEDEN Zara Junior Alp F 29.90 30.83 1:00.73 15.89

7 122 PERPOLI Ava Junior Alp F 30.81 31.48 1:02.29 17.45

8 120 MIONI Olivia Open Alp F 33.22 32.81 1:06.03 21.19

9 162 POLIS Adelaide Veteran Alp F 34.87 32.99 1:07.86 23.02

10 119 FALCONER Kate Open Alp F 34.19 33.77 1:07.96 23.12

11 126 LANE Charlotte Junior Alp F 39.75 38.21 1:17.96 33.12

12 159 FALCONER Julie Veteran Alp F 38.72 39.91 1:18.63 33.79

13 161 LANE Charlie Junior Alp F 41.36 43.82 1:25.18 40.34

14 160 BUCKLEY Sandra Veteran Alp F 46.03 41.74 1:27.77 42.93

  Male  

1 128 RICH Bowie Open Alp M 22.84 22.27 45.11

2 152 PERPOLI Gianpaul Veteran Alp M 23.41 23.21 46.62 1.51

3 146 RIDGWAY Phil Veteran Alp M 23.33 23.54 46.87 1.76

4 130 PEDEN Callum Open Alp M 23.48 23.46 46.94 1.83

5 127 MIONI Tristan Open Alp M 24.28 23.98 48.26 3.15

6 153 MIONI Peter Veteran Alp M 24.59 24.59 49.18 4.07

7 131 HERON Henry Open Alp M 24.30 25.33 49.63 4.52

8 139 MOODY Duncan Veteran Alp M 25.74 25.85 51.59 6.48

9 142 RICH Michael Veteran Alp M 26.23 25.60 51.83 6.72
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10 154 LETT Darrell Veteran Alp M 26.58 26.05 52.63 7.52

11 150 WILLIE Ben Veteran Alp M 26.90 26.72 53.62 8.51

12 141 BUTLER Jeremy Veteran Alp M 27.73 27.16 54.89 9.78

13 143 BUCKLEY Trevor Veteran Alp M 30.73 29.25 59.98 14.87

14 140 WILLIAMS Greg Veteran Alp M 30.89 29.63 1:00.52 15.41

15 145 LANE Sam Veteran Alp M 30.51 30.42 1:00.93 15.82

16 148 CHEETHAM Nick Veteran Alp M 30.95 30.56 1:01.51 16.40

17 147 HILLS Adrian Veteran Alp M 31.46 30.34 1:01.80 16.69

18 132 PERPOLI Dylan Open Alp M 32.50 31.34 1:03.84 18.73

19 149 ROSS Ben Veteran Alp M 33.34 31.74 1:05.08 19.97

20 136 LANE Jack Junior Alp M 32.92 33.19 1:06.11 21.00

21 111 POLIS Banjo Open Snb M 36.29 35.62 1:11.91 26.80

22 134 ROSS Felix Junior Alp M 36.64 35.39 1:12.03 26.92

23 112 PEDEN Grant Open Snb M 40.30 35.03 1:15.33 30.22

24 133 WILLIE Nico Junior Alp M 39.51 38.30 1:17.81 32.70

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

113 GOODSON Ian Open Snb M

114 O'GRADY Patrick Open Snb M

115 O'GRADY Hannah Open Snb F

124 WILLIE Zoe Junior Alp F

129 BIER Aidan Open Alp M

135 BRUCH Toby Junior Alp M

137 CHEETHAM Max Junior Alp M

138 CHEETHAM Hugo Junior Alp M

144 BRUCH David Veteran Alp M

151 DURRANT Ben Veteran Alp M

155 CHERRY Rebecca Veteran Alp F

156 CHEETHAM Ania Veteran Alp F

163 WESTHORPE Kerryn Veteran Alp F

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

123 HILLS Isabel Junior Alp F 45.19 Gate 5

157 TENNI Anne-Marie Veteran Alp F 31.04 Gate 3

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

113 GOODSON Ian Open Snb M

114 O'GRADY Patrick Open Snb M

115 O'GRADY Hannah Open Snb F

124 WILLIE Zoe Junior Alp F

129 BIER Aidan Open Alp M

135 BRUCH Toby Junior Alp M

137 CHEETHAM Max Junior Alp M

138 CHEETHAM Hugo Junior Alp M

144 BRUCH David Veteran Alp M

151 DURRANT Ben Veteran Alp M

155 CHERRY Rebecca Veteran Alp F

156 CHEETHAM Ania Veteran Alp F

163 WESTHORPE Kerryn Veteran Alp F
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 116 BUTLER Alice Open Alp F 22.30 22.54 44.84

2 128 RICH Bowie Open Alp M 22.84 22.27 45.11 0.27

3 152 PERPOLI Gianpaul Veteran Alp M 23.41 23.21 46.62 1.78

4 146 RIDGWAY Phil Veteran Alp M 23.33 23.54 46.87 2.03

5 130 PEDEN Callum Open Alp M 23.48 23.46 46.94 2.10

6 127 MIONI Tristan Open Alp M 24.28 23.98 48.26 3.42

7 153 MIONI Peter Veteran Alp M 24.59 24.59 49.18 4.34

8 131 HERON Henry Open Alp M 24.30 25.33 49.63 4.79

9 139 MOODY Duncan Veteran Alp M 25.74 25.85 51.59 6.75

10 121 BUTLER Lucy Junior Alp F 25.23 26.40 51.63 6.79

11 142 RICH Michael Veteran Alp M 26.23 25.60 51.83 6.99

12 117 SWEENEY Julia Open Alp F 26.04 26.29 52.33 7.49

13 118 RICH Saffron Open Alp F 26.03 26.37 52.40 7.56

14 154 LETT Darrell Veteran Alp M 26.58 26.05 52.63 7.79

15 150 WILLIE Ben Veteran Alp M 26.90 26.72 53.62 8.78

16 141 BUTLER Jeremy Veteran Alp M 27.73 27.16 54.89 10.05

17 158 PEDEN Fiona Veteran Alp F 27.97 27.78 55.75 10.91

18 143 BUCKLEY Trevor Veteran Alp M 30.73 29.25 59.98 15.14

19 140 WILLIAMS Greg Veteran Alp M 30.89 29.63 1:00.52 15.68

20 125 PEDEN Zara Junior Alp F 29.90 30.83 1:00.73 15.89

21 145 LANE Sam Veteran Alp M 30.51 30.42 1:00.93 16.09

22 148 CHEETHAM Nick Veteran Alp M 30.95 30.56 1:01.51 16.67

23 147 HILLS Adrian Veteran Alp M 31.46 30.34 1:01.80 16.96

24 122 PERPOLI Ava Junior Alp F 30.81 31.48 1:02.29 17.45

25 132 PERPOLI Dylan Open Alp M 32.50 31.34 1:03.84 19.00

26 149 ROSS Ben Veteran Alp M 33.34 31.74 1:05.08 20.24

27 120 MIONI Olivia Open Alp F 33.22 32.81 1:06.03 21.19

28 136 LANE Jack Junior Alp M 32.92 33.19 1:06.11 21.27
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29 162 POLIS Adelaide Veteran Alp F 34.87 32.99 1:07.86 23.02

30 119 FALCONER Kate Open Alp F 34.19 33.77 1:07.96 23.12

31 111 POLIS Banjo Open Snb M 36.29 35.62 1:11.91 27.07

32 134 ROSS Felix Junior Alp M 36.64 35.39 1:12.03 27.19

33 112 PEDEN Grant Open Snb M 40.30 35.03 1:15.33 30.49

34 133 WILLIE Nico Junior Alp M 39.51 38.30 1:17.81 32.97

35 126 LANE Charlotte Junior Alp F 39.75 38.21 1:17.96 33.12

36 159 FALCONER Julie Veteran Alp F 38.72 39.91 1:18.63 33.79

37 161 LANE Charlie Junior Alp F 41.36 43.82 1:25.18 40.34

38 160 BUCKLEY Sandra Veteran Alp F 46.03 41.74 1:27.77 42.93

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

113 GOODSON Ian Open Snb M

114 O'GRADY Patrick Open Snb M

115 O'GRADY Hannah Open Snb F

124 WILLIE Zoe Junior Alp F

129 BIER Aidan Open Alp M

135 BRUCH Toby Junior Alp M

137 CHEETHAM Max Junior Alp M

138 CHEETHAM Hugo Junior Alp M

144 BRUCH David Veteran Alp M

151 DURRANT Ben Veteran Alp M

155 CHERRY Rebecca Veteran Alp F

156 CHEETHAM Ania Veteran Alp F

163 WESTHORPE Kerryn Veteran Alp F

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

123 HILLS Isabel Junior Alp F 45.19 Gate 5

157 TENNI Anne-Marie Veteran Alp F 31.04 Gate 3

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

113 GOODSON Ian Open Snb M

114 O'GRADY Patrick Open Snb M

115 O'GRADY Hannah Open Snb F

124 WILLIE Zoe Junior Alp F

129 BIER Aidan Open Alp M

135 BRUCH Toby Junior Alp M

137 CHEETHAM Max Junior Alp M

138 CHEETHAM Hugo Junior Alp M

144 BRUCH David Veteran Alp M

151 DURRANT Ben Veteran Alp M

155 CHERRY Rebecca Veteran Alp F

156 CHEETHAM Ania Veteran Alp F

163 WESTHORPE Kerryn Veteran Alp F

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


